Girls Premier SISCO Tournament, January 22-24, 2010

Al
SPORTS

Our People KNOW Soccer!
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Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Pool A

Aurora Concordes

UNDER 14 GIRLS PREMIER

Regina East United Phoenix

Southwest United

Rustlers FC

Date

22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan
22-Jan

23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan

23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan
23-Jan

24-Jan
24-Jan
24-Jan

Time

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:00 AM
9:15 AM
2:30 PM

Field

South
South
North
South

South
South
South
South

South
South
South
South

South
South
South

Div

U146P
U146P
U146P
U146P

U146P
U146P
U146P
U146P

U146P
U146P
U146P
U146P

U146P
U146P
U146P

Pool B
Eastside Rocks
Queen City United
Southwest United 1997
Calgary NSD Saints 96

Home

Eastside Rocks
Aurora Concordes
Southwest United 1997
Southwest United

Rustlers FC

Regina East United Phoenix
Calgary NSD Saints 96
Queen City United

Aurora Concordes

Rustlers FC

Eastside Rocks
Queen City United

1st Pool A
1st Pool B

Winner Game 44
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Away

Queen City United
Regina East United Phoenix
Calgary NSD Saints 96

Rustlers FC

Aurora Concordes
Southwest United
Eastside Rocks
Southwest United 1997

Southwest United
Regina East United Phoenix
Southwest United 1997
Calgary NSD Saints 96

2nd Pool B
2nd Pool A

Winner Game 46

Type

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin
Round Robin

Semi Final
Semi Final
Final
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