





Girls Premier SISCO Tournament, January 22-24, 2010

UNDER 14 GIRLS PREMIER

Pool A

Aurora Concordes

Regina East United Phoenix

Southwest United

Rustlers FC

Pool B

Eastside Rocks

Queen City United

Southwest United 1997

Calgary NSD Saints 96

Game #	Day	Date	Time	Field	Div	Home	Away	Туре
6	Friday	22-Jan	5:30 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Eastside Rocks	Queen City United	Round Robin
8	Friday	22-Jan	6:30 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Aurora Concordes	Regina East United Phoenix	Round Robin
9	Friday	22-Jan	7:20 PM	North	U14 <i>G</i> P	Southwest United 1997	Calgary NSD Saints 96	Round Robin
10	Friday	22-Jan	7:30 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Southwest United	Rustlers FC	Round Robin
16	Saturday	23-Jan	8:00 AM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Rustlers FC	Aurora Concordes	Round Robin
18	Saturday	23-Jan	9:00 AM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Regina East United Phoenix	Southwest United	Round Robin
20	Saturday	23-Jan	10:00 AM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Calgary NSD Saints 96	Eastside Rocks	Round Robin
22	Saturday	23-Jan	11:00 AM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Queen City United	Southwest United 1997	Round Robin
30	Saturday	23-Jan	3:00 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Aurora Concordes	Southwest United	Round Robin
32	Saturday		4:00 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Rustlers FC	Regina East United Phoenix	Round Robin
34	Saturday		5:00 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Eastside Rocks	Southwest United 1997	Round Robin
36	Saturday		6:00 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Queen City United	Calgary NSD Saints 96	Round Robin
44	Sunday	24-Jan	8:00 AM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	1st Pool A	2nd Pool B	Semi Final
46	Sunday	24-Jan	9:15 AM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	1st Pool B	2nd Pool A	Semi Final
52	, Sunday	24-Jan	2:30 PM	South	U14 <i>G</i> P	Winner Game 44	Winner Game 46	Final